
№ Фамилия, имя, 

отчество педагога 

дополнительного 

образования 

Название 

творческого 

объединения и 

спортивной 
секции 

Численность 

обучающихся 

на бюджете 

Численность 

обучающихся 

на платной 

основе 

Общее 

количество 

обучающихся 

художественная направленность  

1 Артемьева Анна 

Анатольевна 

«Художественная 
мастерская» 

50 13 63 

2 Байбурина Орнай 

Гиниятовна 

«Ворожея» 47 21 68 

3 Шрамкова Елена 

Валерьевна 

«Мир рукоделия» 55 4 59 

4 Улюмджиева 

Галина 

Владимировна 

         
«Идея» 

 

12 0 12 

ИТОГО  164 38 202 

социально – гуманитарная направленность  

1 Зяблова Елена 
Викторовна 

«Дошкольник» 
«Дошкольная 
каллиграфия» 

31 
 
3 

4 
 

9 

35 
 

12 

2 Захарова Ирина 
Алексеевна 

«Дошкольник» 
«Скорочтение» 

30 
2 

2 
7 

32 
9 

3 Савицкая Мария 
Михайловна 

«Проба пера» 
«Говоруша» 

        41 
         6 

18 
4 

59 
10 

4 Гранкина Мария 

Геннадиевна 

«АБВГДЕйка» 

«Умники и 

умницы» 

11 

        32 
2 

25 

13 

57 

5 Фомичева Лилия 

Владимировна 

«Лидер»               14                0           14 

ИТОГО  170 71 241 

спортивная направленность  

1 Дудин Василий 
Иванович 

«Шахматы» 18 0 18 

3 Бабаев Мажидин 
Балафендиевич 

«Дзюдо» 40 23 63 

4 Бабаев Ариф 
Мажидинович 

«Дзюдо» 31 24 55 

6 Дацкая Светлана 

Александровна 

«Баскетбол» 40 9 49 

9 Досов Курмамбай 

Михайлович 

«Футбол» 61 12 73 

11 Кайсенов Аслан 

Тимербекович 

(филиал с. Житное) 

«Волейбол» 

 

«Футбол» 

18 

 

21 

0 

 

0 

18 

 

21 

 ИТОГО  229 68 297 

  
ИТОГО ВСЕГО 

 563 177 740 

 

 

Численность обучающихся МКУ ДО ЦДО на 01.12.2024 уч. год 


